

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1092161

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15		
Name:			Spot Description:		
Address 1:			Sec	TwpS. R	East West
Address 2:			F6	eet from North /	South Line of Section
City:	State: Z	ip:+	Fe	eet from East /	West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from I	Nearest Outside Section C	Corner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	V □SE □SW	
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long: _	
Name:				(e.g. xx.xxxxx)	(e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27	NAD83 WGS84	
Purchaser:			County:		
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	W	/ell #:
	e-Entry	Workover	Field Name:		
	_		Producing Formation:		
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing:	:
	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total C	Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	dow	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Se	et and Cemented at:	Feet
☐ Cathodic ☐ Other (Co	ore, Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing	Collar Used? Yes	No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well I			If yes, show depth set:		Feet
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, c	cement circulated from:	
Well Name:			feet depth to:	w/	sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date:					
Deepening Re-perf	•	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Managemer	nt Plan	
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to G		(Data must be collected from the		
Commingled	Pormit #:		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume	e: bbls
Dual Completion			Dewatering method used: _		
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if	hauled offsite	
☐ ENHR			· ·		
GSW	Permit #:		Operator Name:		
_ _			Lease Name:	License #:_	
Spud Date or Date R	eached TD	Completion Date or	QuarterSec	TwpS. R	East _ West
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY						
Confidentiality Requested						
Date:						
Confidential Release Date:						
Wireline Log Received						
Geologist Report Received						
UIC Distribution						
ALT I III Approved by: Date:						

Page Two



Operator Name:				Lease N	Name: _			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	i					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ing and shut-in pressu	ires, whet	her shut-in pre	ssure reacl	ned stati	c level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bott			
Final Radioactivity Log files must be submitte						gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital ele	ectronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Ye	s No		L		n (Top), Depth an			nple
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Ye	s No		Nam	е		Тор	Dat	um
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Ye ☐ Ye								
List All E. Logs Run:										
			CASING	RECORD	Ne	w Used				
		Repor	t all strings set-c	conductor, su	rface, inte	ermediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addi	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used	Type and Percent Additives				
Plug Off Zone										
	ulic fracturing treatment or otal base fluid of the hydra ing treatment information	aulic fractu	J	,	U	? Yes	No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar p question 3) out Page Three)
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At		Liner Run:				
TOBING NECOND.	Size.	Sel Al.		racket At		Liller Rull.	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	IR.	Producing Meth	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift C	other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	(Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL	<u>.</u>
Vented Sold			pen Hole	Perf.		Comp. Con	nmingled mit ACO-4)			
(If vented, Sub	omit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)		(SUDMIK)	-00-0) (SUDI	IIII ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
Well Name	Molz 17
Doc ID	1092161

All Electric Logs Run

Geological Log
Dual Induction Log
Dual Compensated Porosity Log
Sector Bond / Gamma Ray CCL Log

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
Well Name	Molz 17
Doc ID	1092161

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
Heebner	3832	-2428
Kansas City	4392	-2989
Cherokee	4762	-3358
Mississippian	4828	-3424
Chattanooga	5161	-3757
Viola	5248	-3844
Simpson	5337	-3933
Simpson Sdst.	5356	-3952
Arbuckle	5364	-4150
Total Depth	5590	-4186



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	10u ₋ , 19	07/10/2012
	TANZOTOR NUM	MDED

1718 - 90948408

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Molz 17

Barber

LOCATION

В COUNTY

S STATE KS

I JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi Т

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE 1	DATE
40484945	20920				Net -	30 days	08/09	/2012
For Service Dates	: 07/08/2012 to 0	7/08/2012	QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	TNUOMA
0040484945								
171806513A Ceme Cement 13 3/8" Cor	ent-New Well Casing/Pi (Inductor	07/08/2012						
Celloflake Calcium Chloride "Unit Mileage Chg (f Heavy Equipment M "Proppant & Bulk De Depth Charge; 0-50 Blending & Mixing S "Service Supervisor	ileage el. Chgs., per ton mil O' ervice Charge	JUL 23 2012 Q121-BC	350.00 88.00 903.00 50.00 100.00 753.00 1.00 350.00	EA EA MI MI EA EA BAG	*	9.00 2.77 0.79 3.19 5.25 1.20 749.94 1.05 131.24	·	3,149.73 244.18 711.05 159.3 524.9 903.5 749.9 367.4 131.2
		,		•				•

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

6,941.44

TAX INVOICE TOTAL

299.66



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **06513** A

		Y SERVICES IN: MPING & WIRELINE	one 620-6/	2-1201			DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB () 2-	0872	DISTRICT PRAT			NEW 🗗	OLD F	ROD INJ	□ WDW [CUSTOME ORDER N	R 0.:	
CUSTOMER /	~ / ~	2) DiD			LEASE /	701 2	•	17	WELL		
ADDRESS	* / / / /					BARBS		STATE	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
CITY	*	STATE			SERVICE C			- ' /			
AUTHORIZED B	 .v				JOB TYPE:		4 .	- 1	<u>Lo 1 a X</u>	مع	
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRŞ	EOL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DATE AM	TIM	
23708-7092				,			ARRIVED AT			934	
19959 - 210.	10 35						······································	<u> </u>	- 7	12.	
37900	_						START OPER		AM	<u>5 s</u>	
							FINISH OPER	RATION	, AM PM	4.3	Ü
							RELEASED		AM PM	<u>25.</u>	5
		·					MILES FROM	STATION TO V	VELL	50	
ITEM/PRICE	т	out the written consent of an o						R, OPERATOR C			
REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES US				ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AI	NOUN.	T	
CP 103	7					5K	350		4.2	0٥_	03
CC 102	ColHok					15	88				60
CC 109	Co/ciu-	- chande				16	903		94	18	15
E 100	ridea	mi					٠ . سيد		7	12 .	
E 101	111	Fant no				1001	100				20
8 1113	Bulle	16.				m	753	p.ec-			20
CE 200	Depth	doct so				54	132	•		20 c	
PF 241)	Blonda	- Marken				5K	350				00)
5 003	Senus	Suprande			,	54	1			_	2)
		ř									
					,						<u> </u>
<u>'</u>		•									
						+					<u> </u>
	ļ					_					
											\vdash
	1										
	,										\vdash
	1							SUB TO	rai		\vdash
СН	EMICAL / ACID	DATA:						√ \\	16.94	11.	94
			-	SE	RVICE & EQUI	PMENT		ONS			
				MA	TERIALS			ON \$			
						The	wk &	5 - TO	ΓAL		

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE Policy And SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

				U 13, L.	•••													
Customer	Hiefgin)	oil			ease No.						Date						
Lease	nOLZ	-			W	'ell#/	7						0	7-	08	-12		
Field Order #	Station	PRI	ATT					Casing:	De	pth 33	,o' (County		BER			State	
Type Job)W C	0,	Duc	10R	. 1	33/8	_	· · · · ·	Formati	ion				Legal	Descrip	otion - 35 -	-12	
PIPI	E DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING	NG DATA FLUID USED						TI	REA	TMEN	TRES	SUME	<u>-</u>	
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F				Aci	id			R	RATE	PRE	SS	ISI	Р		
Depth 330	Depth		From		То		Pre	e Pad		1	Max				5 N	⁄lin.		
Volume/	Volume -		From .		То		Pa	d			Min				10	Min.		
Max Press	Max Pres	s	From		То		Fra	ac		1	Avg				/ 15	Min.		
Well Connection	on Annulus \	/ol.	From		То						HHP Used				An	nulus Pre	essure	
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		То		Flu	ish			Gas Volume	е			Tot	al Load		
Customer Rep	oresentative					Station	n Man	nager DA	UE SC	u H	<u> </u>	Treate	12	beni	fre	Him		
Service Units	37900	33	708	2092	20	自身		21010										
Driver Names	Sull.	١,	Shir	77		LAA	اردو	ر ف										
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing ' essure	. Bbls.	Pum	ped		Rate					Servi	ice Log				
			•						ON L	/ vc	Sef 1	y n	140	1				
	- 	<u> </u>																
									Ruu	<u>ر</u>						V •		
											<u></u>	-						
5:45									CASI) <u>9</u>	on.	Bu H	c m	r_	···-			
5:45 5:50	<u>-</u>	<u> </u>				,					1 70	ch	r-					<u>.</u>
555		<u> </u>			4			3			Kek							
								4.5	mix	C 1	n+ 30	50 si	40	00/4	o Pui	2 3%	occ!	1401
\rightarrow					7	5			CMT	1	1K-0							
			<u></u> .		-			<u> </u>	84	De	'SP		-					
6,30	250	<u> </u>			49	<u> </u>					Jw.J				-			
		ļ							CIRC	٠. ر	15 BL	3L C	100	7 7	<u> </u>	9 F		
		↓_							<u> </u>	_								· ·
		├								50	B Com Fank	plat	0	-				
		-			·				-	7	BANK	Harry 1	7					
		<u> </u>							<u></u>									<u> </u>
		 	•						 		_							· · · · · ·
									 					•			-	
		_		,"'		+								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
									1									
		1				- [1									



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000,	07/23/2012

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90959493

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Molz 17

Barber

LOCATION В

COUNTY

s STATE KS

I

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE		
40490053	27463				Net - 30 days	08/22/2012		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT		
For Service Dates	: 07/22/2012 to 07	7/22/2012		ء. در سوزس				
0040490053				- 05	2012			
3040490033			ļ ļ	יווף סיי	2012			
4740007404.0		7,00,000		03	04-02-			
171806710A Ceme Cement 5 1/2" Long	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (string	17/22/2012	l·					
20110111 2 172 20119	. j	:				•		
AA2 Cament		•			~12.75			
C-41P			52.00		3.00	1		
Salt			1,364.00		0.37	1		
C-44	τ		259.00		3.86	1,000.34		
FLA-322			208.00		5.62	1,169.95		
Gilsonite			1,375.00		0.50			
Mud Flush			500.00		0.64	322.49		
Super Flush II	• , ,		500.00	EA	1.15			
Claymax KCL Šubstit			5.00	ĘΑ	26.25	131.24		
"Latch Down Plug &	Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu		1.00	EΑ	299.99	299.9		
"Auto Fill Float Shoe			1.00	EA	269.99	269.9		
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""	(Blue)"		7.00		82.50			
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu			2.00	EA	217.49			
"Unit Mileage Chg (F			50.00		. 3.19			
Heavy Equipment Mi	=		100.00		5.25	524.9		
"Proppant & Bulk De			648.00		1.20			
Depth Charge; 5001				EΑ	2,159.91	· ·		
Blending & Mixing So			275.00		1.05			
Plug Container Util. (=		1.00		187.49			
"Service Supervisor,	first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	131.24 	131.2		
						.		
,			•		1000			

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460

SUB TOTAL TAX 13,873.95

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

MIDLAND, TX 79702

588.54

INVOICE TOTAL

14,462.49



10_-4 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

1718 **06710** A

P	PRESSUR	E PUMF	PING & WIRELINE	020 012	- 1201			DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 7-2	DISTRICT Pratt	NEW										
CUSTOMER (1, C) n.i.	LEASE MIN Z WELL NO. 1										
ADDRESS		COUNTY B. Ber STATE K.										
CITY	STATE	SERVICE CREW ON GOOD, McGraw Yours										
AUTHORIZED BY	Y				JOB TYPE:	C 10	U- 97	1 L. 5	<u> </u>			
EQUIPMENT#	#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	.ED).	DATE	E AM TIN	ME 3υ
3 73 93		1						ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM 3:	0
64 146 3	N10	<i>t</i>	•				 	START OPER	RATION	$\overline{}$	AM I	30 30
12260-91	1019	\						FINISH OPER	RATION	(AM)	31
				 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	RELEASED				3 <u>0</u>
				 				MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL		<u></u>
products, and/or sup become a part of this	oplies incl	udes ali	execute this contract as an ag of and only those terms and of t the written consent of an offi	conditions app	earing on	the front and back	of this doo	cument. No additi		e terms a	and/or condition:	s shall
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		M	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	DE .	\$ AMOUN	1T
CY105	1	64	(onent				54	225			3825	UV
CP105	4	A)	(cmant				SK	50			25°C	200
CL105.	<u>Ç</u> .	<u> </u>	P Deformer	-			Lb	52		1 1	308	700
COLL	<u></u>	+1.					 	1364	•		682	_
(())5	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	2226	1			L lo	257	•		, , , , , ,	35
(C13c)	1 - r	14-	399 (11119)	1702Z			h b	1375			156	700
CCJOI	\	1-50	Dunt blos	R 00	٠ .		1 6 m	1375		+ +	721	7
CC-1321	La.	X	5/1/0/ LA 10/	25 2 4 Della	-		0 4	1		+ +	360	
(5/1651	7	<u>ر کی</u>	0/.201	7/10			p ~	7		+ +	77/	
1007 > 5		~ 5 ¥	-				24	à		1	<u> 586</u>	
c 704	()	194	max			***************************************	61	2			175	- U
CC151.	1	~~ <u>,</u>	91.52				561	500			430) ()(
() 55		ه ۱۲	-6 (00x TT				bal	500			765	(C)
												4_
		.	•	•				ļ		$\perp \perp \mid$		
			•				<u> </u>			+	<u> </u>	+
			•				+					+
CHE	MICAL /	ACID DA	ATA:	•					SUB T	OTAL	13872	\ \S
			·			RVICE & EQUIF	PMENT		KON\$			
					MA	TERIALS		%TA)	KON\$			
									T	OTAL		

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE



10-4 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

P	PRESSURE	PUMF	PING & WIRELINE				٠.	DATE	TICKET NO	171	80671	0	
DATE OF)-	21-1	Ĵο	DISTRICT Pratt	NEW ☐ OLD ☐ PROD ☐ INJ ☐ WDW ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:									
CUSTOMER C	ain D'.l	LEASE 🏠	>0/2	pan-			WELL NO.	17					
ADDRESS		COUNTY BACKER STATE KS											
CITY			STATE	SERVICE CREW () class, yours									
AUTHORIZED BY	′			JOB TYPE:	CN	W-5	1, L.S.	•	. ~				
EQUIPMENT#	# ⊦	IRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 7-2	DATE	2 (EM) 2"	ME く /).	
9 79 83		1		 				ARRIVED AT	JOB _		E MA	ن ان	
19960-21	010	1						START OPER	RATION		AM /	.' <u>3</u> (,	
11100 0		•						FINISH OPER	IATION	<u> </u>		:36	
	, _		the state of the s		• •			RELEASED	(ĵ∪	
. 10 =0								MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	50		
products, and/or sup become a part of this	plies includ	des all	execute this contract as an agoing and only those terms and content of an official written consent of an official and the written consent of an official and the written consent of an official and the written consent of an	onditions app	earing on	the front and back	of this do	cument. No addition		terms a	and/or condition	ns shall	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		M	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED .	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Œ	\$ AMOU	NT	
FIOO	16 mileace		mi	50	· ·		212	20					
F101	1 EDribusy	<u> </u>	WI	100				<u>ان ن</u>					
(E)112	17	<u>N 1.</u> Z:	Delivery	<u> </u>	<u>, -l</u>	0000	1 m	648		+ +	1031	_	
(E340	170	42	I'm thorse	~ <u>~ ~ ~ </u>	<i>)</i>	<u> </u>	SN	275		1	<u>~ & & &</u> 335	2 00	
CESON	<i>b</i> ',	٠,	Continer	```			6 ~	1			250		
5003	5.	<u>,)</u>	ce Supervi	SUC			94				175	3	
·			•										
1				 							<u> </u>	+	
			.			Mark. Wilder			•	+ +		+-	
			7							1-1		+	
						17170 to 1017to to							
	•												
						——————————————————————————————————————	_			1 1			
}				•			-			-			
							· · · · · ·					+-	
<u> </u>							1		.	1 1		1	
CHE	MIÇAL / A	CID DA	TA:						SUB TO	- 1	13873	2975	
					SE	RVICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%ТАХ	CON \$ DLS		1 30 /-	1,2	
		_		•	MA	TERIALS			ON \$		<u></u> :		
				٠					TO	OTAL			
									•			,	

REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	85					ase No.						Data		_						
Customer	(),,,,,,			.\	\bot	. —	 -			_		Date	$\overline{}$	٦.	1	1 \				
Lease /	200 C				w	eli# •	1)							·) '	<u> </u>	1)	16			
Field Order # Station ()						Casing Depth						County () State):)								
Type Job	- P V	<u>- ز</u>	51	<u>, \</u>	1		T		Form	ation				Legal	Descr	iption /	1.3	5-17		
PIP	E DATA	- 1	PERF	ORAT	ING	DATA FLUID USED						TREATMENT RESUME								
Casing Size	Tubing S	ze	Shots/F	t		975	Acid	, ,)	120		•	RATE	PRE	SS	18	SIP				
Depth 71	Depth	\neg	From		То		Pre F		11 3		Max				5	Min.				
Volume)	olume . O Volume			То	Pad				Min					10	10 Min.					
Max Press	x Press Max Press From			То	To SUPERIOR) (· ₁	(Crass and Avg				18	15 Min.						
Well Connecti		/ol.	From		То		15	Kill hid			HHP Used	Annul			nnulus P	ulus Pressure				
Plug Depth	Packer D		From		То				7)-1				Total L			otal Load	oad			
Customer Re	presentative	L ~.	` "			Station	Manaç	ger T		5.	. ' \	Trea	ater <	۸,,	٠ ()ډ/ د.	«Ζζ	<u> </u>		
Service Units	_	1	2113	1771	راء	210	10													
Driver Names	0630	i i		1 .	$\overline{}$	Jr 1												··		
Time	Casing Pressure	Τu	bing ssure	Bbls.	Pump	ped	,	ate					Servi	ce Log			٠.,			
<u>3:3011</u>	-				·				(),	. \	. 67 113	۱ . ر .		٠)، ر	1 7	17.5	1, 1,	2016		
	-								16.0	· ~		つづ		1. 0	<u> </u>					
									₽	ζV	11.5	- T						1		
									1 .		١٠.,	5 -	10	. 14	11.	18	-17	20		
									(.,	· ()	12/6	3 (ال ال				
									(;		U.	130	416							
			·						37.	1.	(, , ,	لبر	Ia	•	1	اس ن	٠ ،	h. H.		
11:40	3-0				J		5	7,	M	۔ ح د ،	J. ? (~ (
17:44	366				ŝ		5	1,	11, 2	ن ۱	574	٠,								
11:45	360			1)		5	11	5.	0.	. < \ .	سانر		-						
D'47	2,00				3		5	11/2	14.	·	365	•								
11:50			-	((7		5	7,	n. 4		<u>) (</u>	,1,	12	15	<u>-/</u>	<u>, </u>				
		-		,	_				10	<u>ر کن</u>	<u> </u>	ـ(١		20 14	1	Line				
					<u> </u>				₹¢.	, 🔨	5	.ر (:								
17:05	<i>\delta</i>				Ø			<u> </u>	(,	\ - \	1 11	<u>) 0</u>	7.2	· - \ ^ \	<u> </u>	· ~~ !	٠ ر ريا	1 to like y		
1,03	350			\	υĊ			15	1.5	. \	, (i .	<u>ر کې پ</u>								
13:27	700			1	<u>) (</u>			1)	51	Ųψ.	<u>, ∛i ~</u>	<u> </u>						-·		
این: زا	لان ر ا			7.	3.)			H	61	· <u> </u>	50	الرمري و	-14	ر 🔨)					
									`									1 —		
					<u>] </u>				١.	١	<u>(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	.t	•,		11	<u> 1</u>	<u> </u>	11		
-								· · · · · ·		-	1.12	(17	_			•••	<u> </u>		
											<u> </u>	ν	1.	51	ر مہ	<u>. (</u>				
	A NE His			<u> </u>		640			C7404	0.00	$\Delta \sim L \sim \Delta L$	NW-LZ	A EL LAYA	T		MATARY A	-41	-L- I - L- I		

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Sam Brownback, Governor

August 29, 2012

Ron Molz Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124 KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23891-00-00 Molz 17 SE/4 Sec.11-35S-12W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, Ron Molz